
NETWORKINGSPA EXPERIENCE

CONTINUING EDUCATION

REST & RELAXATION

March 5 - 6, 2015

The Borgata | Atlantic City, NJ | www.theborgata.com
Events include a welcome reception and dinner; a spa event; CLE/CPE 
opportunities*; lunch reception & afternoon optional event.

Save the date and watch for the full conference brochure. Call a 
committee member for more information or for sponsorship 
opportunities!

T H E  T H I R D  A N N U A L

A T  T H E  S H O R E

M A R C H  5 - 6 ,  2 0 1 5

Join Insolvency and Restructuring professionals from the Delaware, 
Greater Maryland, New Jersey, New York, and Greater Philadelphia 
IWIRC networks for a conference at

*Approval of CLE and CPE credits for this conference in process.



CONFERENCE PLANNING COMMITTEE

COMMITTEE CHAIR

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Evelyn J. Meltzer 
Pepper Hamilton LLP

302.777.6532
meltzere@pepperlaw.com

Leslie Beth Baskin 
Spector Gadon & Rosen P.C.
215.241.8926
lbaskin@lawsgr.com

Leigh-Anne M. Raport
Ashby & Geddes, P.A.

302.654.1888
lraport@ashby-geddes.com

Tara Schellhorn
Riker Danzig Scherer 

Hyland & Perretti LLP
973.451.8562

tschellhorn@riker.com

Amanda R. Steele
Richards, Layton & Finger, P.A.

302.651.7838
steele@rlf.com

Lori Simpson 
Law O�ce of 

Lori Simpson LLC
410.468.0054

lsimpson@lsimpsonlaw.com

Kristen M. Siracusa
Miles & Stockbridge, P.C.

410.385.3726
ksiracusa@milesstockbridge.com

Melissa A. Hager
Morrison & Foerster LLP
212.336.4324
mhager@mofo.com

Michelle Morris
WithumSmith + Brown
973.898.9494 ext. 4487
mmorris@withum.com

Ali Kelly
�e Garden City Group, Inc.
212.485.8020
ali.kelly@gcginc.com

Brya M. Keilson 
Gellert Scali Busenkell & Brown LLC
302.416.3355
bkeilson@gsbblaw.com

Jennifer P. Knox
Reed Smith LLP
215.851.8190
jknox@reedsmith.com

The International Women’s Insolvency & Restructuring 
Confederation is a global community creating opportunities 
through education, mentoring and networking. 


